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Parent Questionnaire Results

Spring 2017

Thank you to all parents who kindly took the time to complete our annual parent
questionnaire. It is a fundamental part of our school improvement process to consider
the views of our parents. We are pleased that the vast majority of our parents are
happy with the school and we are committed to improving the school further.

S Agree Disagree S!:rongly
agree disagree
My child is happy at this
school. 53% 46% 1% 0%
My child feels safe at this 529 48% 0% 0%
school.
A7 Ell niElEmger 47% 50% 3% 0%
progress at this school.
My child is well looked after o o o o
at this school. 46% 51% 3% 0%
My child is taught well at
this school. 499, 50% 1% 0%
My child receives
appropriate homework for
their age. 39% 58% 3% 0%




This school ensures the

pupils are well behaved. 41% 56% 3% 0%
This school deals effectively
with bullying. 44% 54% 2% 0%
This school is well led and
managed.

34% 62% 3% 1%
This school responds well to
any concern I raise.

41% 57% 1% 1%
I receive valuable
information from the school 46% 54%, 0% 0%
about my child’s progress.
I would recommend this

44% 47% 7% 2%

school to another parent.

Thank you.
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Nicola Horton
Head Teacher




